
 
List of INFICON Agents Offering the Sensistor Product Line 

 
 

AUSTRIA 
 
VST Vakuum- und Systemtechnik GmbH 
Mr. Karl Schlögl 
Hohenauergasse 10 
1190  Wien 
Österreich 
Phone: +43 1 3692056 
mailto: schloegl@vst-vacuum.at 
www.vst-vacuum.at 
 

BENELUX 
 
Leak Control 
Mr. Kasper Pols 
Rozenhof 33-219 
3311 JT Dordrecht 
Niederlande 
Phone: +31-78-6143732 
mailto: k.pols@leakcontrol.nl 
www.lekdetectie-apparatuur.nl 

 

CZECH REPUBLIC 
 
Q-Test s.r.o. 
Mr. Filip Lisecz 
Politickych veznu 33 
32002 Plzen 
Czech Republic 
Phone: +420.377.422.608  
Mailto: filip.lisec@q-test.cz 
www.ndt-lt.cz 

 

EMIRATES 
 
Seltrade Trading Company 
Mr. Sameer I. Siddiqui 
Suite 205, Al-Najoum Building 
P.O.Box 34699 
Al-Ittehad Road 
Dubai, U.A.E 
Phone: +971.4266.0315  
Mailto: sameer.siddiqui@seltrade.com 
www.seltrade.com 

HUNGARY 
 
KON-TRADE + GmbH 
Mr. Adam Lovics 
Gyár U.2 
2040 Budaörs 
Hungary 
Phone: +36-623-503880 
mailto: adam.lovics@kon-trade.hu 
www.kon-trade.hu 

 

POLAND 
 
VAKPOL & Gaz Sp.zo.o. 
Mr. Zygmund Kamola 
ul. Czeremchowa 10 
53-009 Wroclaw 
Poland 
Phone: +48 22 8520963 
mailto: kamola@vakpol.com 
www.vakpol.com 

 

PORTUGAL  
 
STV Equipamentos para a Indústria e 
Laboratórios, Lda 
Mr. Vanda Tavares 
Lote 21-B, Loja Esq. 
Rua Alberto Sanches Castro, 
2625-060 Póvoa de Santo Iria 
Portugal 
Phone: + 351 -  219 563 007 
mailto: geral@stv.pt 
ww.stv.pt 
 

ROMANIA 
 
KON-TRADE S.R.L. 
Mr. Major Tamas 
Str.Vidului nr.5 
407280 Floresti, jud.Cluj 
Romania 
Phone: +40-264-403590 
mailto: m.tamas@kon-trade.ro 
www.kon-trade.ro 



RUSSIA 
 
Leyficon Vacuum Service 
Mr. Alexey Akhlestin 
2-ya Mashinostroenia St. 17a, office 2 
115088 Moscow 
Russia 
Phone: +7-495-931 9645 ext. 204 
mailto: aoa@leyficon.ru 

 

SOUTH AFRICA 
 
Vacuquip Solutions (PTY) Ltd. 
Msr. Cecile Höller 
P.O. Box 248, Jukskei Park 
2153 Randburg 
RSA 
Phone: +27.731.578.355  
Mailto: vacuquip@telkomsa.net 
www.vacuquip.co.za 
 
 
SPAIN 
 
Leybold Optics Ibérica S.L. 
Mr. Jordi Poza 
C/Carles Buigas, 57-59 
08980 Sant Feliu de Llobregat (Barcelona) 
Spain 
Phone: +34.936.660.778  
Mailto: jordi.poza@leyboldoptics.com 
www.leyboldoptics.com 
 
 

UK 
 
Optimeasure Limited 
Mr. Tim Agar 
Unit 10, 106a Betford Road 
MK43 9JB Wootton, Bedfordshire 
United Kingdom 
Phone: +44 (0) 1234 765500 
mailto: info@optimeasure.com 
www.optimeasure.com 
 
Vacuum Precision Resources, Ltd. 
Mr. Steve Turner 
Fence Avenue Industrial Estate 
Unit 5 
SK10 1LT Cheshire, Macclesfield 
United Kingdom 
Phone: +44-1625-573967 
mailto: sales@vacuumprecision.co.uk 
www.vacuumprecision.co.uk 
 
 
 

 


